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CHECK #

041114
041115
041116
041117
041118
041119
041120
041121
041122
041123
041124
041125
041126
041127
041128
041129
041130
041131
041132
041133
041134
041135
041136
041137
041138
041213
041214
041215
041216
041217
041218
041219
041220
041221
041222

Selective Check Register
City of Cayce

Including all check statuses

VENDOR NAME

CITY OF CAYCE

AT&T

BB&T

BB&T BANKCARD CORP

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT

DHEC

ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
FROST TRAINING & CONSULTING

GREEN EARTH SERVICES INC

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

LOWES

MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES
THE MAILROOM

KIRK BOLAND

SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
SECURITY CENTRAL

SI SOLUTIONS INC

WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

WATER ENVIRONMENT ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH CAROLINA
PALMETTO UTILITY PROTECTION SERVICE
BEN WRIGHT

LPP

VISION SERVICE PLAN

CITY OF CAYCE

VINCE OSBORNE

WASTE MANAGEMENT-RICHLAND LANDFILL
CITY OF CAYCE

COMMUNICATION SPECIALISTS

COUNTY OF LEXINGTON

JORGE DOMINGUEZ

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY

For Bank Id OM and Check Date from 08/01/2013 to 08/31/2013

CHECK DATE

08/01/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/02/2013
08/05/2013
08/07/2013
08/08/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013

AMOUNT

58,158.88
81.57
105.00
1,309.98
289.80
21,027.00
150.00
285.00
5,967.00
64.16
394.89
291.68
71.39
29.80
250.00
275.00
991.00
64.95
515.32
167.50
10.56
35.00
427.79
25.00
2,500.00
439.69
27211
35.80
20,277.07
574.52
149.78
58.66
44.29
179.99
246.01
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041223
041224
041225
041226
041227
041228
041229
041230
041231
041232
041233
041234
041235
041236
041237
041238
041239
041240
041241
041242
041243
041244
041245
041246
041247
041248
041249
041250
041251
041252
041253
041254
041255
041256
041257
041258
041259
041260
041261
041262
041263
041264
041265
041266
041267
041268
041269

MCKAY PUBLIC AFFAIRS LLC

ROBERT E MILHOUS CPA

SOUTH CAROLINA INTERACTIVE, LLC
WEASC

CALVIN S MILLER

TERRI HOY

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CAROLINAS CHAPTER ABPA

AT&T

BB&T

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
ELECTRIC GUARD DOG/SENTRY SECURITY
TIMOTHY LEVI

FISHY BUSINESS INC

ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
MID CAROLINA ELECTRIC

MIDLANDS EXAM & DRUG SCRN
MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES
POPE ZEIGLER LLC

RICOH USA INC

SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR. TRUSTEE
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR TRUSTEE
TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY
WENDELL SCHUMPERT

ALLWASTE SERVICES INC

KEITH MURPHY

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
DONALD HULON

BLUE CROSS & BLUE SHIELD OF SC
AMERICAN ENGINEERING

AT&T

BACKMAN LUMBER

BYRON LUTZ

CHRIS ORPILLA

ESRI

KAY HUTCHINSON

MAILFINANCE

S C ELECTRIC & GAS CO

SC DHEC

TAMCO CAPITAL CORP

TURNER PADGET GRAHM LANEY

08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/09/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/15/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/16/2013
08/20/2013
08/21/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013

1,544.50
26,865.00
2,524.10
130.00
21.34
47.51
58,884.28
8,333.33
8,333.33
125,000.00
135.00
377.10
105.00
218.40
515.00
30.00
4,200.00
150.00
6,262.43
225.00
291.68
71.39
93.75
196.34
275.00
1,043.83
167.50
212.50
2,298.13
100.00
342.50
143.30
1,021.00
350.00
75.60
11,637.50
110.71
459.03
45.98
200.00
635.00
6.11
103.49
109,654.21
1,000.00
43451
1,480.00
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041270
041271
041272
041273
041274
041275
041276
041277
041278
041279
041280
041281
041282
041283
041284
041285
041286
041287
041288
041289
041290
041291
041292
041293
041294
041295
041296
041297
041299
041300
041301
041302
041303
041304
041305
041306
041307
041308
041309
041310
041311
041312
041313
041314
041315
041316
041317

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

VERIZON WIRELESS

WATER AND POWER TECHNOLOGIES
CITY OF WEST COLUMBIA

WEASC

S C DEPT OF MOTOR VEHICLE

M B KAHN CONSTRUCTION CO INC
CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

CITY OF CAYCE

ALLEN CLAYBORN

BB&T

LEXINGTON CLERK OF COURT
DHEC

ALLSOUTH FEDERAL CREDIT UNION
GREEN EARTH SERVICES INC

JORGE DOMINGUEZ

LEX SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO
MICHIGAN STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT
OFFICE OF CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES
SAFEFCU

SOUTH CAROLINA DEFERRED COMPENSATION
SC STATE EDUCATION ASSISTANCE AUTHORITY
WILLIAM K STEPHENSON JR TRUSTEE
TIME WARNER CABLE

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

PHILLIP MOSS

ATCO INTERNATIONAL

BEARING DISTRIBUTORS

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CATOES POWER EQUIPMENT INC
CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS

CAl INC.

CAYCE ACE HARDWARE

CALGON CARBON CORP

CFS ENTERPRISES INC

CINTAS

COLPROVIA ASPHALTS

COLUMBIA SILICA SAND, INC

CITY ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO

DITCH WITCH of CHARLOTTE

DILLON SUPPLY

ELECTRIC CONTROL & SUPPLY
ENGLEWOOD ELEC SUPPLY

FISHER SCIENTIFIC

FLEETPRIDE

08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/23/2013
08/26/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/29/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/30/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013

10.56
1,046.01
820.95
32.10
310.00
60.00
458,852.49
64,766.47
2,321.30
8,304.26
4,592.76
20.89
105.00
218.40
75.00
150.00
5,967.00
100.00
462.38
291.68
71.39
275.00
1,021.00
127.58
212.50
3,143.91
20.72
100.00
1,412.95
206.76
28.66
184.09
262.15
1,093.07
90.32
5,5647.22
5,828.41
1,707.22
861.95
88.32
73.95
108.98
143.72
2,637.25
1,119.33
3,004.08
96.78
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041318
041319
041320
041321
041322
041323
041324
041325
041326
041327
041328
041329
041330
041331
041332
041333
041334
041335
041336
041337
041338
041339
041340
041341
041342
041343
041344
041345
041346
041347
041348
041349
041350
041351
041352
041353
041354
041355
041356
041357
041358
041359
041360
041361
041362
041363
041364

FLINT EQUIPMENT CO.
FORTILINE INC

CLASSIC FORD OF COLUMBIA
GRAINGER INC

HACH COMPANY

HAGEMEYER NORTH AMERICA
HAYES PIPE SUPPLY INC

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS LTD
HD SUPPLY POWER SOLUTIONS, LTD.
HEYWARD SERVICES
HOBGOOD ELECTRIC
INDEPENDENT WATER WORKS
JET-VAC SEWER EQUIP CO., INC
JCI JONES CHEMICALS INC

W. P. LAW INC

LANE CONSTRUCTION CORP
LEE TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT
LEXINGTON PALMETTO PROPANE INC
LOVE AUTOMOTIVE

MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS
HOSE POWER USA

MID-STATE AUTO/ELECTRICAL REPAIR INC.

MID STATE TIRE DISTRIBUTOR

NAPA AUTO PARTS

RODDERS & JETS SUPPLY CO

ROAD 1 INC

R S ASSOCIATES

SAFETY PLUS

SHEALY ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC.
SHEALY S TRUCK CENTER INC

SHEALY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICE
SLOAN CONSTRUCTION CO

SMITH & JONES JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
S| SOLUTIONS INC

SOUTHLAND EQUIPMENT SERVICE INC
SPARROW AND KENNEDY TRACTOR CO
STERLING WATER TECHNOLOGIES LLC
SUPER SOD

SURPLUS MATERIAL NETWORK, INC
SYSTEMS SERVICE CORP

THREE FOUNTAINS HARDWARE

TIGER DIRECT INC

TRUCKPRO LLC

TYLER BROTHERS

UNIVAR USA INC

VAPEX ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO

08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013

28.02
3,709.27
303.18
16.04
906.57
1,088.29
149.80
495.60
43.31
762.78
331.60
145.57
300.00
500.00
49.41
289.33
1,032.20
26.00
112.58
1,793.54
23.14
119.63
271.14
180.15
4,158.44
765.79
338.12
1,352.54
289.19
1,932.25
367.05
687.40
40.55
1,490.89
118.28
154.40
1,073.60
1,268.00
1,284.00
2,055.47
171.86
196.21
139.85
2,578.50
6,521.43
15,830.18
299.60
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041365
041366
041367
041368
041369
041370
041371
041372
041373
041374
041375
041376
041377
041378
041379
041380
041381
041382
041383
041384
041385
041386
041387
041388
041391

CABLE & CONNECTIONS

FASTENAL COMPANY

TRUCK SUPPLY CO OF SC

BRENNTAG MID-SOUTH INC

CHARLOTTE TRUCK CENTER

PALMETTO UTILITY PROTECTION SERVICE
POLYDYNE, INC.

AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE CO.
BLUE CROSS-BLUE SHIELD OF SC
BUDGET & CONTROL BOARD

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS

CAROLINA MOBILE GLASS

CNP TECHNOLOGIES LLC

COLONIAL LIFE & ACC INS

COMPANION LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY
EMC NATIONAL LIFE CO

LINCOLN NATIONAL LIFE INSURANCE CO.
LEXINGTON PRINTING SER

LOWES

MYERS TIRE SUPPLY

NAPA AUTO PARTS

PRO SYSTEMS INC

VESTED HEALTH LLC

CABLE & CONNECTIONS

S C STATE RETIREMENT SYS

Total

08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013
08/31/2013

70.62
51.59
291.98
4,291.04
98.25
427.79
37,238.57
377.00
34,131.21
77.04
22.52
192.60
321.00
2,662.04
237.03
138.65
947.88
158.82
647.10
28.10
40.87
33.33
265.00
59.60
49,912.98

12

4.4



